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Waterloo (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Salzburg Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330

Title

Mirror And Shelf - A

Table And Print - A

Mirror And Planter - A

Print - B

Table And Waterford Lamp - B
Box Spring And Lounge Pad - A
Art And Vases- A

Arm Chair - B

Florals- A

Crystal And Glass- A

Hobnail Glass- A

Covered Silver Serving and Trays - A
Crystal And Silver Plate- A
Silver Plate And Crystal - A
Silver Plate- A

China Cabinet - C

Pair of Lamps - A

Occasiona Table- B
Occasiona Chair - B
Wedgwood And Others - A
Glasses And Punchbowl - A
Occasiona Chair - B

Linen Lot - A

Clocks And Plate - A
Occasional Table - B

Candles And Candle Holders - A
Ormolu Mirror And Sconces - B
Silver Plate Cutlery - A

Silver Plate- A

Server - C

Cutlery - A

Vintage Place Card Holders - A
China- A

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 11 7:00pm ET

Lot

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

Title

Set of Dining Chairs- C
Dining Table- C

Tea Cups and Saucers And Bowls- A
Tea Cups and Saucers- A
Tea Cups and Saucers- A
Needlepoint Stool? - A
Tea Cups and Saucers- A
Crystal - A

Cat-B

ChinaAnd Vases- A

Side Tables- A
Upholstered Chair With Stool - B
Table And Planter - A
Table And Chairs- B
Patio Table and Chairs- A
Garbage Bins- A

Patio Table and Chairs- A
Drawers And Shelves And Table - A
Lounge Chair - B

Baby Clothes - A
Occasiona Chair - A
Lamps- A

Telefunken Stereo - A
Cabinet - C

Occasiona Chair - A

Print And Easdl - A
Radios And Phone - A
Telefunken Turntable - A
Pottery And Baskets - A
Coffee Table- B

Oil on Board - B

Sofa- C

Cushions And Throws - A



Lot

0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0407

Title

Table And Lamp - B

Breakfast In Bed - A

Table And Blue Mountain Pottery - A
Ottoman - B

Phones And Radios - A

Dogs And Bunnies- A

Royal Doulton China- A

Royal Doulton China- A

Royal Doulton China- A

Cleaning And Lightbulbs - B
TeaAnd Coffee- B

Glasses And Plates And Bowls- A
Waterford Crystal and other Stemware - B
Vintage Kitchen Items - A

Kitchen Tools And Mixing Bowls - B
Small Appliances And Cutting Boards - A
Pots And Cookbooks - B

Glass Stemware - B

Collection of China- A
ChinaDishes- A

Two Trays China- A

Small Appliances And Pots- A
Cutlery And Cups - A

Flatware And Linens - A

Microwave And Counter - C
Cleaning And Light Bulbs - A
Corning And Pyrex - A

Vacuum And Light Bulbs - A
Washing Machine - C

Dryer - C

China- A

Bicycles- A

Aluminum Step Ladder - A
Aluminum Extension Ladder - A
Garden Tools- A

Garden Tools- A

Mazda 3 - IM1BK 12F661434694
Ford Windstar - 2FMZA55492BB80685
Silver Plate- A

Coins- A

Framed Art - A

Prints- A

Acrylicon Board - A

2/4

Lot

0408
0409

0411
0412
0413

0414
0415

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

04/26/24 04:36:38

Title

Teak Buffet and Hutch - A

Gibbard Cherry Canadian Legacy Dresser with
Mirror - B

Blankets- A
Lamps And Clock And Doilies- A

Gibbard Cherry Canadian Legacy Night Table -
B

Double Bed - B

Gibbard Cherry Canadian Legacy Night Table -
B

Photo Frames - A

Table And Lamp - B

Night Tables And Lamps - B
Double Bed With Chair And Bed Spread - B
Dresser with Mirror - B
Flowers And Photo Frames - A
Wardrobe - B

AreaRug-C

Lamps And Mirror - A

Teak Dresser - A

Mirror, Lamp And Scarf - A
Dresser - C

Stereo - B

Corner Desk - B

Pair Of Chairs- B

Cedar Chest - B

Maple Chair - B

Single Bed - B

Night Table- B

Teak Dining Table- B

Set of Dining Chairs
AreaRug-C

Contents of Linen Cupboard - A
Bedspread - A

TiesAnd Rack - A

Dresser with Mirror - C
Bathroom Items - B

Bathroom And Healthcare - B
Sheep Skin Rugs - A

Side Table- B

Pair of Night Tables And Lamps - B
Cherubs And Birds- B

Double Bed - C

Humidifier And Filters- B



Lot

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Travel - B

Suitcases And Bags - B

Pair of Chairs- C

Vintage Hats- C

CoatsAnd Stole- C

Dresser Sets- A

Jewellery And Bags - A

Men's Watches And Pocket Watches - A
Men's Grooming - A

Chairs And Luggage Rack - B
Camera Collection - B
Hangers- C

Writing Paper And Handkerchiefs - A
Dresser - C

Bedding - A

Camping Gear - A
AreaRug-C

Fridge- C

Dresser, Lamp And Frame - B
Acrylicon Board - B

Mirror And Chair - A
TablesAnd Coolers- B

Shelf And Contents - A

Small Appliances And Shelf Unit - B
Baking And Cooking - A

Vases And Shelf Unit - A
Ladders And Hardware - A
Record Albums - B

Heaters- A

Framed Art - A

Sheet Music - A

Stamps- A

Vintage And Historic - A
Dresser - B

Dresser - B

Pioneer Turntable - A

Tree, Chair, Footstools And Mats - A
Table, Lamp And Screen - A
Stereo And Slide Equipment - B
Christmas - B

Coffee Table And Lamp - C
Embossed Art - B

Cleaning Products - A

3/4

Lot

0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
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Title

Dehumidifier - B

Office ltems- B

Lamp And Phone - A
Shredder, Globe, Lamp And Tray - A
Desk And Chair - C

Art And Oil And Figurine- A
Cabinet And Books- C
Travel Treasures- A

Cabinet And Books- C
Books And Book Shelf - B
Books And Book Shelf - B
Books And Book Shelf - B
Books And Book Shelf - B
Pair Of Chairs- C
TablesAnd Lamp - B

Coffee Table- B

Books And Photo Albums - A
Sofabed - C

Watercolour - C

Table AndLamp-C

Picture Frames - B

Art And Lamps- A

Console Table- C

Walkers And Weights - B
Print - B

Stuffed Animal Collection - A
Sewing And Crafting - A
Vintage Children's Toys - B
Train And Toy Models- A
Chair and Ottoman - C

Art And Lamp And Bucket - A
Mid Century Chair - B
Sports Cards - A

TV And DVD Player - B
Entertainment - A

Classical Records - A

Wall Unit- C

Teak Bed - B

Ceiling Fixture - A

Mats - A

Electronic Equipment - A
Mirror - B

Clock And Table - B
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Lot Title

0536 Cuckoo Clock - A

0537 Chair - C

0538 Lamp, Map And Frame- B
0539 Suitcases- B

0540 Vacuum-B

0541 Oil on Board - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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